
Venaria Reale - 06/04/2025
21 REALE - COMPETITIVA (21 KM)

PARTENZA 21 REALE - DISTANZA: 21000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 1 FERRATO GIANLUCA IT 1993 JPSM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.09.52

2 23 CAFASSO ALESSANDRO IT 2002 JPSM LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 01.11.37

3 52 CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO IT 1980 SM45 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.15.04

4 48 DANIELE NICOLò IT 2000 JPSM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.15.18

5 75 FERRANTE MARCO IT 1981 SM40 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.16.00

6 18 ANDRONICO GIUSEPPE IT 1983 SM40 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 01.19.01

7 31 CAJELLI EDOARDO IT 2001 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.21.16

8 102 ELIFANI DAVIDE IT 1969 SM55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.21.26

9 19 SOVERA BENIAMINO IT 1986 SM35 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.21.43

10 72 CADEDDU ROBERTO IT 1970 SM55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.21.54

11 117 SANTACHIARA BRUNO IT 1973 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.21.56

12 85 LAGOTTO CHRISTIAN IT 1987 SM35 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.23.52

13 47 CAFASSO SOFIA IT 2005 JPSF TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 01.24.03

14 145 GANDINO ANDREA IT 1973 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.24.31

15 22 MARSELLA PAOLO IT 1992 JPSM LE631 FIDAL PODISTICA MAGLIESE 01.24.39

16 67 PESCE PAOLO IT 1975 SM50 TO087 FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.25.04

17 109 CAPPUCCI MARCO PIO IT 1987 SM35 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.25.21

18 129 CIPULLO DARIO IT 1972 SM50 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 01.25.26

19 121 BUCCI FABIO IT 1975 SM50 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.25.37

20 104 HOLLOSI ROMAN SK 1968 SM55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.26.35

21 55 SARDANAPOLI EZIO IT 1963 SM60 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.26.37

22 15 ZOCCHI MATTEO IT 2002 JPSM AP005 FIDAL ASA ASCOLI PICENO 01.28.01

23 2 EL KANNOUSSI MINA IT 1991 JPSF CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.29.18

24 50 ZANOTTI LUCA IT 1973 SM50 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 01.29.18

25 11 LO BIANCO FRANCESCO IT 1984 SM40 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.29.48

26 49 AREZZI MARCO IT 1972 SM50 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 01.30.16

27 115 MANCA SERGIO IT 1973 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.32.55

28 16 ZAIA MARCO IT 1974 SM50 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 01.32.59

29 116 NERI ANGELA IT 1975 SF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.33.12

30 13 ZUARINI ALBERTO IT 1975 SM50 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 01.33.30

31 130 DE VIVO GIANPAOLO IT 1974 SM50 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.33.44

32 118 TESAURO DANIELE IT 1975 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.33.53

33 83 CRUDO DANIELE IT 1983 SM40 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.34.25

34 81 COMETTO SIMONE IT 1987 SM35 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 01.35.12

35 51 CAMMALLERI IGNAZIA IT 1966 SF55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.35.33

36 123 CHINDAMO ENRICO IT 1984 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.35.33

37 70 MORTILLARO GIUSEPPE IT 1972 SM50 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.36.32

38 58 SISTRO DIEGO IT 1986 SM35 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 01.36.56

39 33 CIPOLLA STEFANO IT 1984 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.17

40 43 RINALDO DAVIDE IT 1976 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.51

41 24 BRAGHIERI MAURO IT 1965 SM60 MI020 FIDAL TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 01.38.00

42 32 CHIEPPA ALBERTO IT 1993 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.38.56

43 133 RENDINA CELESTINO IT 1989 SM35 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.39.20

44 136 GAMBAUDO PAOLO IT 1981 SM40 TO295 FIDAL A.P.D. SPORTINSIEME VDT 01.39.35

45 12 CASALE SERGIO IT 1958 SM65 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 01.39.41

46 80 SESSA LUCA MARIO IT 1985 SM40 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.39.53

47 38 MEDICA SIMONE IT 1992 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.40.05

48 27 AMATO FLAVIO GAETANO IT 1969 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.40.09

49 125 RUSSO DENIS IT 1983 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.40.20

50 160 GALLO LUCIANO IT 1967 SM55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.40.59

51 159 BEOLETTO FRANCESCO IT 1974 SM50 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.40.59

52 60 DI GIROLAMO FABIO IT 1984 SM40 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 01.41.54

53 73 CASTELLUCCIO ANDREA IT 1980 SM45 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.41.56

54 46 CANNATA MILO IT 1977 SM45 TA470 FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. 01.41.57

55 14 MACCIò LUIGI IT 1964 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.42.03
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56 137 DE MICHIELI FRANCO IT 1963 SM60 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.42.13

57 61 MEGNA GAETANO IT 1967 SM55 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 01.42.20

58 154 MUCCIOLI FRANCESCO IT 1985 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.27

59 77 RENDINE PASCALE VALERIO IT 1988 SM35 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.42.29

60 99 SILEO FABRIZIO IT 1975 SM50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.42.35

61 97 PIETROLONARDO GIOVANNI NOEL IT 1973 SM50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.42.36

62 158 BUTTIGLIERO MASSIMILIANO IT 1982 SM40 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.43.01

63 59 DE SIMONE DOMENICO IT 1966 SM55 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 01.43.07

64 101 DELLA MALVA BERARDINO IT 1971 SM50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.43.14

65 127 ARGENTIN CLAUDIO IT 1959 SM65 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.43.49

66 69 ROLLE SANDRA IT 1973 SF50 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.44.00

67 131 COLAVITA ANDREA IT 1985 SM40 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.44.21

68 132 PADILLA JONAH MEL ZUNIGA PH 1972 SM50 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.44.21

69 78 NIGRO LORENZO IT 1985 SM40 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.45.12

70 94 CASTRIA MASSIMO CARMINE IT 1989 SM35 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.45.30

71 122 BUFFA DIEGO IT 1974 SM50 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.45.38

72 86 FRANCO DARIO IT 1958 SM65 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.46.05

73 79 ROBERTO BATTISTA SALA IT 1977 SM45 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.46.13

74 119 ZANELLA MARIA GRAZIA IT 1972 SF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.46.56

75 114 CERCHIO MICHELE IT 1983 SM40 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.47.33

76 91 PISTONE BARBARA IT 1970 SF55 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.47.38

77 103 GAUDIO FABRIZIO IT 1970 SM55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.48.08

78 110 LECASELLE MARCO IT 1979 SM45 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.48.14

79 134 MARTINO DARIO IT 1986 SM35 TO294 FIDAL DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD 01.48.51

80 82 GOFFO MAURO IT 1976 SM45 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 01.49.07

81 93 CASTRIA DOMENICO IT 1966 SM55 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.49.16

82 95 D'ORIA DOMENICO IT 1963 SM60 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.49.16

83 39 MINETTO MANUEL IT 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.21

84 53 DEFINIS LUIGIA IT 1965 SF60 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.49.21

85 107 FALCO DAVIDE IT 1973 SM50 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 01.49.35

86 68 TESTA LIVIO IT 1967 SM55 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 01.49.39

87 90 GIRARDI FABIO IT 1976 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.49.44

88 65 SCAVARDA GIOVANNI IT 1965 SM60 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.49.51

89 63 HRITCAN DUMITRU IT 1957 SM65 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.49.51

90 140 RIVA ELSA GIOVANNA IT 1982 SF40 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.50.18

91 146 PERINO FLAVIO IT 1973 SM50 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 01.52.50

92 92 BROCARDO EZIO IT 1967 SM55 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.52.50

93 57 CARUSO CATERINA IT 1981 SF40 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 01.52.58

94 20 ARNEODO DARIO IT 1964 SM60 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 01.52.58

95 41 POMATTO LAURA IT 1974 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.22

96 36 MANGANI FILIPPO IT 1975 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.50

97 25 LOFFI DONATELLA IT 1969 SF55 MI020 FIDAL TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 01.54.38

98 113 AIROLA MARCO IT 1969 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.54.53

99 155 SUELLA MORENO IT 1975 SM50 CA231 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLE 01.55.06

100 141 SINOPOLI ELIO IT 1957 SM65 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.55.30

101 143 VERDESIO CARLO IT 1975 SM50 TO304 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 01.55.37

102 98 ROMANO BRUNO IT 1998 JPSM TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.56.01

103 40 PAPURELLO GIORGIO IT 1968 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.22

104 144 BERTHIER MICAELA VERONICA IT 1981 SF40 TV413 FIDAL RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO 01.56.49

105 71 BUSCEMA MANUELA IT 1976 SF45 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.56.51

106 66 SCHICCHI GIUSEPPE IT 1969 SM55 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.56.51

107 96 GHIRARDI LORENZO IT 1988 SM35 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.57.54

108 128 SOLDANO DANIELE IT 1980 SM45 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.58.07

109 100 BO GIUSEPPE IT 1954 SM70+ TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.58.45

110 139 POLATO ALESSANDRO IT 1983 SM40 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.58.58

111 34 IOCOLA FABIO IT 1985 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.16

112 35 LUPANO ALBERTO IT 2005 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.31

113 138 MAROTTA VALENTINA IT 1982 SF40 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.59.38

114 87 MARTINELLI FERRERO FABRIZIO IT 1962 SM60 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 02.01.02

115 74 DI SANTI MIRIAM IT 1971 SF50 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 02.03.12

116 153 PRESTIPINO ATTILIO IT 1951 SM70+ TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 02.03.38

117 126 TORSELLO STEFANO IT 1983 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 02.04.21
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118 64 SANTI STEFANIA IT 1967 SF55 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 02.04.36

119 105 PETROSINO GIOVANNA IT 1958 SF65 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.06.40

120 89 CASTALDO NICOLA IT 1965 SM60 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 02.06.40

121 29 BERRUTI EMMA IT 2004 JPSF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.08.23

122 88 MARTINELLI FERRERO UMBERTO IT 2002 JPSM TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 02.08.40

123 112 BALLARIO LUCA IT 1987 SM35 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.08.58

124 142 VIGNOGNA ANGIOLINO IT 1955 SM70+ TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 02.11.51

125 106 SANSONNE GIOVANNA IT 1973 SF50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.11.52

126 42 POZZO STEFANIA IT 1982 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.03

127 44 STARACE TOMMASO IT 1975 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.03

128 37 MARCHI LORENZO IT 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.03

129 56 SATTA MARINELLA IT 1957 SF65 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 02.18.41

130 62 VISENTINI SILVESTRO IT 1953 SM70+ TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 02.20.08

131 54 MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA IT 1943 SF70+ TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 02.21.09

132 76 QUARTUCCI DOMENICO IT 1954 SM70+ TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 02.26.21

133 124 LASAGNO MARCO IT 1958 SM65 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 02.27.34

134 156 RAZETTO FABIO IT 1984 SM40 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 02.31.39

135 157 GUGLIELMETTI BARBARA IT 1982 SF40 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 02.31.39

136 135 SUPERINA SANDRA IT 1974 SF50 TO294 FIDAL DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD 02.32.46

137 108 CACCIA CARLO STEFANO IT 1965 SM60 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 02.37.27

138 111 ROMANO GERMANA IT 1964 SF60 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 02.37.27

DNS 28 ANSELMI MATTEO IT 2001 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 26 BALBO MASSIMO IT 1971 SM50 RS036 FIDAL ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO -

DNS 30 BOTTE MASSIMO IT 1977 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNS 21 GALLO DONATO IT 1942 SM70+ CN028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO -

DNS 84 GUGLIELMINO ELISA IT 1981 SF40 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -

DNS 17 PAVAN GIULIANO IT 1952 SM70+ BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

DNS 120 LO SARDO CLAUDIO IT 1959 SM65 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM -

DNS 45 STOLFA ANDREA IT 1975 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Totale atleti: 146

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 20
2 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 8
3 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 7
4 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 7
5 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 7
6 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 7
7 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 6
8 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 6
9 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 4
10 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 4
11 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 3
12 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 3
13 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 3
14 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 3
15 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 3
16 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 2
17 MI020 FIDAL TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 2
18 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 2
19 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 2
20 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 2
21 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 2
22 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 2
23 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 2
24 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 2
25 TO294 FIDAL DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD 2
26 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 1
27 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 1
28 AP005 FIDAL ASA ASCOLI PICENO 1
29 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 1
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30 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
31 CA231 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLE 1
32 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 1
33 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 1
34 CN028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 1
35 LE631 FIDAL PODISTICA MAGLIESE 1
36 LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1
37 RS036 FIDAL ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 1
38 TA470 FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. 1
39 TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1
40 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
41 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 1
42 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
43 TO087 FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1
44 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 1
45 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 1
46 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1
47 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1
48 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1
49 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1
50 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
51 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 1
52 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 1
53 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 1
54 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 1
55 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 1
56 TO295 FIDAL A.P.D. SPORTINSIEME VDT 1
57 TO304 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 1
58 TV413 FIDAL RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO 1
59 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
60 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 1
Totale atleti: 146
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Venaria Reale - 06/04/2025
21 REALE - COMPETITIVA (21 KM)

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

JPSM

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 1 FERRATO GIANLUCA IT 1993 1 SM CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.09.52
2 23 CAFASSO ALESSANDRO IT 2002 2 SM LU351 FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 01.11.37
3 48 DANIELE NICOLò IT 2000 4 SM TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 01.15.18
4 31 CAJELLI EDOARDO IT 2001 7 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.21.16
5 22 MARSELLA PAOLO IT 1992 14 SM LE631 FIDAL PODISTICA MAGLIESE 01.24.39
6 15 ZOCCHI MATTEO IT 2002 21 SM AP005 FIDAL ASA ASCOLI PICENO 01.28.01
7 32 CHIEPPA ALBERTO IT 1993 38 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.38.56
8 38 MEDICA SIMONE IT 1992 43 SM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.40.05
9 98 ROMANO BRUNO IT 1998 90 SM TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.56.01
10 35 LUPANO ALBERTO IT 2005 98 PM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.31
11 88 MARTINELLI FERRERO UMBERTO IT 2002 103 SM TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 02.08.40

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM35

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 19 SOVERA BENIAMINO IT 1986 9 SM35 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.21.43
2 85 LAGOTTO CHRISTIAN IT 1987 12 SM35 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.23.52
3 109 CAPPUCCI MARCO PIO IT 1987 16 SM35 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.25.21
4 81 COMETTO SIMONE IT 1987 31 SM35 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 01.35.12
5 58 SISTRO DIEGO IT 1986 34 SM35 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 01.36.56
6 133 RENDINA CELESTINO IT 1989 39 SM35 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.39.20
7 77 RENDINE PASCALE VALERIO IT 1988 55 SM35 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.42.29
8 94 CASTRIA MASSIMO CARMINE IT 1989 65 SM35 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.45.30
9 134 MARTINO DARIO IT 1986 72 SM35 TO294 FIDAL DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD 01.48.51
10 96 GHIRARDI LORENZO IT 1988 93 SM35 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.57.54
11 112 BALLARIO LUCA IT 1987 104 SM35 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.08.58

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM40

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 75 FERRANTE MARCO IT 1981 5 SM40 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.16.00
2 18 ANDRONICO GIUSEPPE IT 1983 6 SM40 CN007 FIDAL A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA 01.19.01
3 11 LO BIANCO FRANCESCO IT 1984 23 SM40 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.29.48
4 83 CRUDO DANIELE IT 1983 30 SM40 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.34.25
5 123 CHINDAMO ENRICO IT 1984 32 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.35.33
6 33 CIPOLLA STEFANO IT 1984 35 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.17
7 136 GAMBAUDO PAOLO IT 1981 40 SM40 TO295 FIDAL A.P.D. SPORTINSIEME VDT 01.39.35
8 80 SESSA LUCA MARIO IT 1985 42 SM40 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.39.53
9 125 RUSSO DENIS IT 1983 45 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.40.20
10 60 DI GIROLAMO FABIO IT 1984 48 SM40 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 01.41.54
11 154 MUCCIOLI FRANCESCO IT 1985 54 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.42.27
12 158 BUTTIGLIERO MASSIMILIANO IT 1982 58 SM40 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.43.01
13 131 COLAVITA ANDREA IT 1985 62 SM40 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.44.21
14 78 NIGRO LORENZO IT 1985 64 SM40 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.45.12
15 114 CERCHIO MICHELE IT 1983 69 SM40 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.47.33
16 39 MINETTO MANUEL IT 1981 76 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.21
17 139 POLATO ALESSANDRO IT 1983 96 SM40 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.58.58
18 34 IOCOLA FABIO IT 1985 97 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.16
19 126 TORSELLO STEFANO IT 1983 101 SM40 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 02.04.21
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20 37 MARCHI LORENZO IT 1982 107 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.03
21 156 RAZETTO FABIO IT 1984 111 SM40 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 02.31.39

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM45

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 52 CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO IT 1980 3 SM45 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.15.04
2 43 RINALDO DAVIDE IT 1976 36 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.51
3 73 CASTELLUCCIO ANDREA IT 1980 49 SM45 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.41.56
4 46 CANNATA MILO IT 1977 50 SM45 TA470 FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D. 01.41.57
5 79 ROBERTO BATTISTA SALA IT 1977 68 SM45 TO100 FIDAL ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.46.13
6 110 LECASELLE MARCO IT 1979 71 SM45 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.48.14
7 82 GOFFO MAURO IT 1976 73 SM45 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 01.49.07
8 90 GIRARDI FABIO IT 1976 79 SM45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.49.44
9 128 SOLDANO DANIELE IT 1980 94 SM45 TO275 FIDAL ASD TEAM PERETTI 01.58.07

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM50

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 117 SANTACHIARA BRUNO IT 1973 11 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.21.56
2 145 GANDINO ANDREA IT 1973 13 SM50 VC001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.24.31
3 67 PESCE PAOLO IT 1975 15 SM50 TO087 FIDAL POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.25.04
4 129 CIPULLO DARIO IT 1972 17 SM50 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 01.25.26
5 121 BUCCI FABIO IT 1975 18 SM50 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.25.37
6 50 ZANOTTI LUCA IT 1973 22 SM50 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 01.29.18
7 49 AREZZI MARCO IT 1972 24 SM50 TO016 FIDAL ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 01.30.16
8 115 MANCA SERGIO IT 1973 25 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.32.55
9 16 ZAIA MARCO IT 1974 26 SM50 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 01.32.59
10 13 ZUARINI ALBERTO IT 1975 27 SM50 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 01.33.30
11 130 DE VIVO GIANPAOLO IT 1974 28 SM50 TO283 FIDAL RARI NANTES TORINO S.S.D.A R.L 01.33.44
12 118 TESAURO DANIELE IT 1975 29 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.33.53
13 70 MORTILLARO GIUSEPPE IT 1972 33 SM50 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.36.32
14 159 BEOLETTO FRANCESCO IT 1974 47 SM50 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.40.59
15 99 SILEO FABRIZIO IT 1975 56 SM50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.42.35
16 97 PIETROLONARDO GIOVANNI NOEL IT 1973 57 SM50 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.42.36
17 101 DELLA MALVA BERARDINO IT 1971 60 SM50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.43.14
18 132 PADILLA JONAH MEL ZUNIGA PH 1972 63 SM50 TO289 FIDAL ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO 01.44.21
19 122 BUFFA DIEGO IT 1974 66 SM50 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.45.38
20 107 FALCO DAVIDE IT 1973 77 SM50 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 01.49.35
21 146 PERINO FLAVIO IT 1973 82 SM50 VC064 FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L. 01.52.50
22 36 MANGANI FILIPPO IT 1975 85 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.50
23 155 SUELLA MORENO IT 1975 87 SM50 CA231 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLE 01.55.06
24 143 VERDESIO CARLO IT 1975 89 SM50 TO304 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA CAVOUR 01.55.37
25 44 STARACE TOMMASO IT 1975 106 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.03

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM55

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 102 ELIFANI DAVIDE IT 1969 8 SM55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.21.26
2 72 CADEDDU ROBERTO IT 1970 10 SM55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.21.54
3 104 HOLLOSI ROMAN SK 1968 19 SM55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.26.35
4 27 AMATO FLAVIO GAETANO IT 1969 44 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.40.09
5 160 GALLO LUCIANO IT 1967 46 SM55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.40.59
6 61 MEGNA GAETANO IT 1967 53 SM55 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 01.42.20
7 59 DE SIMONE DOMENICO IT 1966 59 SM55 TO062 FIDAL GSPT '75 01.43.07
8 103 GAUDIO FABRIZIO IT 1970 70 SM55 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.48.08
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9 93 CASTRIA DOMENICO IT 1966 74 SM55 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.49.16
10 68 TESTA LIVIO IT 1967 78 SM55 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 01.49.39
11 92 BROCARDO EZIO IT 1967 83 SM55 TO211 FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.52.50
12 113 AIROLA MARCO IT 1969 86 SM55 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.54.53
13 40 PAPURELLO GIORGIO IT 1968 91 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.22
14 66 SCHICCHI GIUSEPPE IT 1969 92 SM55 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.56.51

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM60

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 55 SARDANAPOLI EZIO IT 1963 20 SM60 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.26.37
2 24 BRAGHIERI MAURO IT 1965 37 SM60 MI020 FIDAL TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 01.38.00
3 14 MACCIò LUIGI IT 1964 51 SM60 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.42.03
4 137 DE MICHIELI FRANCO IT 1963 52 SM60 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.42.13
5 95 D'ORIA DOMENICO IT 1963 75 SM60 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.49.16
6 65 SCAVARDA GIOVANNI IT 1965 80 SM60 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.49.51
7 20 ARNEODO DARIO IT 1964 84 SM60 CN020 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI 01.52.58
8 87 MARTINELLI FERRERO FABRIZIO IT 1962 99 SM60 TO185 FIDAL RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV 02.01.02
9 89 CASTALDO NICOLA IT 1965 102 SM60 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 02.06.40
10 108 CACCIA CARLO STEFANO IT 1965 112 SM60 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 02.37.27

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM65

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 12 CASALE SERGIO IT 1958 41 SM65 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 01.39.41
2 127 ARGENTIN CLAUDIO IT 1959 61 SM65 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 01.43.49
3 86 FRANCO DARIO IT 1958 67 SM65 TO183 FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE 01.46.05
4 63 HRITCAN DUMITRU IT 1957 81 SM65 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 01.49.51
5 141 SINOPOLI ELIO IT 1957 88 SM65 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.55.30
6 124 LASAGNO MARCO IT 1958 110 SM65 TO268 FIDAL ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 02.27.34

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SM70+

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 100 BO GIUSEPPE IT 1954 95 SM70 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.58.45
2 153 PRESTIPINO ATTILIO IT 1951 100 SM70 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 02.03.38
3 142 VIGNOGNA ANGIOLINO IT 1955 105 SM70 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 02.11.51
4 62 VISENTINI SILVESTRO IT 1953 108 SM70 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 02.20.08
5 76 QUARTUCCI DOMENICO IT 1954 109 SM70 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 02.26.21

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

JPSF

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 47 CAFASSO SOFIA IT 2005 1 PF TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 01.24.03
2 2 EL KANNOUSSI MINA IT 1991 2 SF CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 01.29.18
3 29 BERRUTI EMMA IT 2004 19 PF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.08.23

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF35

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
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PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF40

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 140 RIVA ELSA GIOVANNA IT 1982 9 SF40 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.50.18
2 57 CARUSO CATERINA IT 1981 10 SF40 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 01.52.58
3 144 BERTHIER MICAELA VERONICA IT 1981 13 SF40 TV413 FIDAL RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO 01.56.49
4 138 MAROTTA VALENTINA IT 1982 15 SF40 TO299 FIDAL ASD RUBATA' GROUP 01.59.38
5 42 POZZO STEFANIA IT 1982 21 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.03
6 157 GUGLIELMETTI BARBARA IT 1982 24 SF40 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 02.31.39

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF45

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 71 BUSCEMA MANUELA IT 1976 14 SF45 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.56.51

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF50

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 116 NERI ANGELA IT 1975 3 SF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.33.12
2 69 ROLLE SANDRA IT 1973 5 SF50 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.44.00
3 119 ZANELLA MARIA GRAZIA IT 1972 6 SF50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.46.56
4 41 POMATTO LAURA IT 1974 11 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.22
5 74 DI SANTI MIRIAM IT 1971 16 SF50 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 02.03.12
6 106 SANSONNE GIOVANNA IT 1973 20 SF50 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.11.52
7 135 SUPERINA SANDRA IT 1974 25 SF50 TO294 FIDAL DIAMOND TRIATHLON ASD 02.32.46

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF55

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 51 CAMMALLERI IGNAZIA IT 1966 4 SF55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.35.33
2 91 PISTONE BARBARA IT 1970 7 SF55 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.47.38
3 25 LOFFI DONATELLA IT 1969 12 SF55 MI020 FIDAL TEAM ONDAVERDE A.S.D. 01.54.38
4 64 SANTI STEFANIA IT 1967 17 SF55 TO086 FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI 02.04.36

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF60

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 53 DEFINIS LUIGIA IT 1965 8 SF60 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 01.49.21
2 111 ROMANO GERMANA IT 1964 26 SF60 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 02.37.27

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF65

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 105 PETROSINO GIOVANNA IT 1958 18 SF65 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.06.40
2 56 SATTA MARINELLA IT 1957 22 SF65 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 02.18.41

PARTENZA 21 REALE:

SF70+
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POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 54 MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA IT 1943 23 SF80 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 02.21.09
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